Catalog
March 2017
Power supplies
Phaseo ABL8
Single phase and 3-Phase power supplies
230 V to 400 V - 12 W to 1440 W
Quick access to Product information
Select your Catalogue, your Training

Phaseo ABL8
Filtered rectified power supplies ABL8FEQ/8TEQ,
12 to 1440 W - Mounting on panel or rail
Selection
ABL8TEQ power supplies: protection of the primary and secondary voltages
Type of line supply 400 V a 3-phase, primary voltage 24 V c, secondary voltage
Type of protection Nominal
power
3-pole thermal-magnetic circuit-breaker UL listed
FNQ type
fuse
aM type
fuse
gC type fuse T type fuse
TeSys C60N (1)
ABL8TEQ24100 240 W GV2RT04 24532 0.8 A 1 A 12 A 12 A
ABL8TEQ24200 480 W GV2RT06 17470 1.5 A 1 A 25 A 25 A
ABL8TEQ24300 720 W GV2RT07 24533 2 A 2 A 40 A –
ABL8TEQ24400 960 W GV2RT07 24534 3 A 2 A 50 A –
ABL8TEQ24600 1440 W GV2RT08 24535 4 A 4 A 80 A –

fuse
aM type
fuse
Thermal-magnetic
circuit-breaker
UL listed
MDL type
fuse
aM type
fuse
TeSys C60N
2 poles (1)
TeSys C60N 1
pole (1)
ABL8FEQ24005 12 W GB2DB05 17451 0.1 A 0.25 A GB2pp05 17421 0.125 A 0.25 A
ABL8FEQ24010 24 W GB2DB05 17451 0.15 A 0.25 A GB2pp05 17421 0.2 A 0.25 A
ABL8FEQ24020 48 W GB2DB05 17451 0.3 A 0.25 A GB2pp05 17421 0.5 A 0.25 A
ABL8FEQ24040 96 W GB2DB06 24516 0.5 A 0.5 A GB2pp06 24500 1 A 0.5 A
ABL8FEQ24060 144 W GB2DB06 24516 1 A 0.5 A GB2pp07 17422 1.25 A 1 A
ABL8FEQ24100 240 W GB2DB06 24516 1.25 A 1 A GB2pp07 24501 2 A 1 A
ABL8FEQ24150 360 W GB2DB07 24517 2 A 1 A GB2pp08 24502 3 A 2 A
ABL8FEQ24200 480 W GB2DB07 24517 2.5 A 1 A GB2pp09 24503 4 A 2 A
Type of line supply 24 V c, secondary voltage
Type of protection Nominal

Input voltage  Secondary Reference Weight
kg/lb
Output
voltage
Nominal
power
Output
current
Protection by
5 x 20 fuse
Rectified and filtered power supplies
Single-phase (N-L1) or phase-to-phase (L1-L2) connection
230/400 V a
±15 V
50/60 Hz
24 V c  12 W 0.5 A Yes ABL8FEQ24005 1.280/2.822
24 W 1 A Yes ABL8FEQ24010 1.300/2.866
48 W 2 A Yes ABL8FEQ24020 2.200/4.850
96 W 4 A Yes ABL8FEQ24040 2.900/6.393
144 W 6 A Yes ABL8FEQ24060 4.940/10.891
240 W 10 A No ABL8FEQ24100 7.660/16.887
360 W 15 A No ABL8FEQ24150 8.820/19.445
480 W 20 A No ABL8FEQ24200 13.220/29.145
3-phase connection (L1-L2-L3)
400 V a
± 20 V
50/60 Hz
24 V c  240 W 10 A No ABL8TEQ24100 4.720/10.406
480 W 20 A No ABL8TEQ24200 9.900/21.826
720 W 30 A No ABL8TEQ24300 13.000/28.660
960 W 40 A No ABL8TEQ24400 17.500/38.581
1440 W 60 A No ABL8TEQ24600 26.500/58.422
Marking accessory
Designation Size Order in
multiples of
Unit